
19.07.2024

6695

Dan Bred

0675-10-10104

0987-10-13967

 0

 0

 119,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

H53596      -BO

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,08

TZW-LP5  0,00

 6

 0,77

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  119,0

Rasse: DanBredTOP

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.02.2025


